
FIXTURES LIST 2024

Date Day Time H/A Event Against

APRIL

13-Apr Sat 2.00pm H Opening Day

15-Apr Mon 2.00pm H Jumble

16-Apr Tue 7.00pm H Knight Ashington

16-Apr Tue 7.00pm A Nines Forth

17-Apr Wed 7.00pm H Clegg Forest Hall

20-Apr Sat 2.00pm H Spoons

22-Apr Mon 2.00pm H Jumble

23-Apr Tue 7.00pm A Knight Seghill

23-Apr Tue 7.00pm H Nines Tynemouth

24-Apr Wed 7.00pm A Clegg Walker St Peters

27-Apr Sat 2.00pm H Spoons

28-Apr Sun 9.00am H Invitation Pairs

29-Apr Mon 2.00pm H Jumble

30-Apr Tue 1.30pm A NELBL Whitley & Monkseaton

30-Apr Tue 7.00pm H Knight Benfield

30-Apr Tue 7.00pm A Nines Throckley

MAY

01-May Wed 2.00pm A C & S Amble

01-May Wed 7.00pm H Clegg St George's Dragons

02-May Thu 1.30pm H Parliamentary Westerhope

04-May Sat 2.00pm H Spoons

05-May Sun 10.00am A Oubridge Portland

05-May Sun 2.00pm H Friendly Lyndhurst

06-May Mon 2.00pm H Jumble

07-May Tue 1.30pm H NELBL Seaton Delaval

07-May Tue 7.00pm A Knight Gosforth Coxlodge

07-May Tue 7.00pm H Nines Benfield

08-May Wed 2.00pm A C & S Alnwick

08-May Wed 7.00pm A Clegg Morpeth

09-May Thu 1.30pm H Parliamentary Forest Hall

10-May Fri 2.00pm H Friendly Shottstown Miners BC

11-May Sat 2.00pm H Spoons

13-May Mon 2.00pm H Jumble

14-May Tue 1.30pm A NELBL Ponteland

14-May Tue 7.00pm A Knight Collingwood

14-May Tue Nines BYE

15-May Wed 2.00p H C & S Amble

15-May Wed 7.00pm A Clegg NSWE

16-May Thu 1.30pm A Parliamentary Benfield

18-May Sat 2.00pm H Spoons

19-May Sun 2.00pm H BN Men v Women

20-May Mon 2.00pm H Jumble

21-May Tue 1.30pm H NELBL Morpeth

21-May Tue 7.00pm H Knight Cramlington



21-May Tue 7.00pm A Nines Collingwood

22-May Wed 2.00pm A C & S Burradon

22-May Wed 7.00pm H Clegg Rothbury

23-May Thu 6.30pm A Edwardson Cup 2nd RoundCramlington

25-May Sat 2.00pm H Spoons

27-May Mon 2.00pm H Jumble

28-May Tue 1.30pm H NELBL Newbiggin

28-May Tue 7.00pm A Knight Walker St Peters

28-May Tue 7.00pm H Nines Cramlington

29-May Wed 7.00pm A Clegg Benfield

29-May Wed C & S BYE

30-May Thu 1.30pm H Parliamentary Gosforth Coxlodge

30-May Thu 6.30pm A Edwardson Cup 3rd Round

JUNE

01-Jun Sat 2.00pm H Spoons

03-Jun Mon 2.00pm H Friendly HVP's

04-Jun Tue 1.30pm A NELBL Forest Hall

04-Jun Tue 7.00pm H Knight St George's Dragons

04-Jun Tue 7.00pm A Nines Cowpen & Crofton

05-Jun Wed 2.00pm A C & S Newbiggin

05-Jun Wed 7.00pm H Clegg Collingwood

06-Jun Thu 1.30pm A Parliamentary Ponteland 

07-Jun Fri 2.00pm A Friendly Alnwick

08-Jun Sat 2.00pm H Spoons

09-Jun Sun 2.00pm A Friendly Hexham Elvaston

09-Jun Sun 9.45am Edwardson Cup Semi Final & Final

10-Jun Mon 2.00pm H Jumble

11-Jun Tue 1.30pm H NELBL Seaton Sluice

11-Jun Tue 7.00pm A Knight Morpeth

11-Jun Tue 7.00pm H Nines Forest Hall

12-Jun Wed 10.00am A Bell Cup Hexham Elvaston

12-Jun Wed 2.00pm H C & S Seaton Delaval

12-Jun Wed 7.00pm A Clegg Cramlington

13-Jun Thu 1.30pm A Parliamentary Gosforth Coxlodge

15-Jun Sat 2.00pm H Spoons

16-Jun Sun 2.00pm H Friendly Marchmount

17-Jun Mon 2.00pm H Jumble

18-Jun Tue 1.30pm H NELBL Whitley & Monkseaton

18-Jun Tue 7.00pm A Knight Ashington

18-Jun Tue 7.00pm H Nines Forth

19-Jun Wed 2.00pm H C & S Alnwick

19-Jun Wed 7.00pm A Clegg Forest Hall

20-Jun Thu 1.30pm H Parliamentary Cramlington

22-Jun Sat 2.00pm H Spoons

23-Jun Sun 2.00pm H Friendly Friends of BE

24-Jun Mon 2.00pm H Jumble

25-Jun Tue 1.30pm A NELBL Seaton Delaval

25-Jun Tue 7.00pm H Knight Seghill

25-Jun Tue 7.00pm A Nines Tynemouth

26-Jun Wed 2.00pm A C & S Ponteland B



26-Jun Wed 7.00pm H Clegg Walker St Peters

27-Jun Thu 1.30pm A Parliamentary Westerhope

29-Jun Sat 2.00pm H President v Vice President

JULY

01-Jul Mon 2.00pm H Jumble

02-Jul Tue 1.30pm H NELBL Ponteland

02-Jul Tue 7.00pm A Knight Benfield

02-Jul Tue 7.00pm H Nines Throckley

03-Jul Wed 7.00pm A Clegg St George's Dragons

03-Jul Wed C & S BYE

06-Jul Sat 2.00pm H Middleton Cup Derbyshire

08-Jul Mon 2.00pm H Jumble

09-Jul Tue 1.30pm A NELBL Morpeth

09-Jul Tue 7.00pm H Knight Gosforth Coxlodge

09-Jul Tue 7.00pm A Nines Benfield

10-Jul Wed 2.00pm H C & S Burradon

10-Jul Wed 7.00pm H Clegg Morpeth

11-Jul Thu 1.30pm A Parliamentary Forest Hall

13-Jul Sat 2.00pm H Spoons

13-Jul Sat 2.00pm A Friendly Portland

15-Jul Mon 2.00pm H Jumble

16-Jul Tue 1.30pm A NELBL Newbiggin

16-Jul Tue 7.00pm H Knight Collingwood

16-Jul Tue Nines BYE

17-Jul Wed 2.00pm H C & S Ponteland B

17-Jul Wed 7.00pm H Clegg NSWE

18-Jul Thu 1.30pm H Parliamentary Benfield

19-Jul Fri 2.00pm H Stella Logan Trophy Yorkshire - Gosforth

20-Jul Sat County Semi-Finals

21-Jul Sun County Semi-Finals

22-Jul Mon 2.00pm H Jumble

22-Jul Mon County Semi-Finals

23-Jul Tue 1.30pm H NELBL Forest Hall

23-Jul Tue 7.00pm A Knight Cramlington

23-Jul Tue 7.00pm H Nines Collingwood

24-Jul Wed 2.00pm A C & S Seaton Delaval

24-Jul Wed 7.00pm A Clegg Rothbury

26-Jul Fri 2.00pm A Northern Counties Durham - Gosforth

27-Jul Sat 2.00pm H Spoons

29-Jul Mon 2.00pm H Jumble

30-Jul Tue 1.30pm A NELBL Seaton Sluice

30-Jul Tue 7.00pm H Knight Walker St Peters

30-Jul Tue 7.00pm A Nines Cramlington

31-Jul Wed 2.00pm H C & S Newbiggin

31-Jul Wed 7.00pm H Clegg Benfield

AUGUST

01-Aug Thu 1.30pm H Parliamentary Ponteland

02-Aug Fri 2.00pm H Friendly Alnwick

03-Aug Sat 2.00pm H Presidents Day

04-Aug Sun 9.00am H Invitation Triples



05-Aug Mon 9.30am H Ladies Centenary

06-Aug Tue 7.00pm A Knight St George's Dragons

06-Aug Tue 7.00pm H Nines Cowpen & Crofton

07-Aug Wed 7.00pm A Clegg Collingwood

08-Aug Thu Parliamentary BYE

10-Aug Sat 10.00am A Challenge Cup

10-Aug Sat 2.00pm H Spoons

11-Aug Sun 2.00pm A Friendly Stanwix

12-Aug Mon 2.00pm H Jumble

13-Aug Tue 7.00pm H Knight Morpeth

13-Aug Tue 7.00pm A Nines Forest Hall

14-Aug Wed 7.00pm H Clegg Cramlington

15-Aug Thu 1.30pm H Parliamentary Gosforth Coxlodge B

17-Aug Sat 10.00am A Challenge Cup Final

17-Aug Sat 2.00pm H Spoons

19-Aug Mon 2.00pm H Friendly Portland

22-Aug Thu 1.30pm A Parliamentary Cramlington

24-Aug Sat 2.00pm H Spoons

25-Aug Sun 9.30am H Club Mixed Pairs

26-Aug Mon 2.00pm H Jumble

31-Aug Sat 2.00pm H Spoons

SEPTEMBER

01-Sep Sun Finals Day

02-Sep Mon 2.00pm H Jumble

07-Sep Sat 2.00pm H Closing Day

08-Sep Sun 9.30am H Club Triples

14-Sep Sat 2.00pm H Closing Day


